
H F MAASS rn F"ne«*«l Directors and EmbalmersII. I • ITIy^/lOO K^\Jm 917 Mission St., near 5th St.
Oppoaite u. s. Mini Telepboae South 273 Saa Francisco
HEL CROCKER-LANGLEY DIRECTORY. HEM

cutler, 108 Stockton,Helliwell Richard,
r. 24, 6th

Hellman Benjamin, r. 3013 Clay
Hellman Charles, painter, r. 419, 4th Av.
Hellman Ernest, lab. r. 15 Glover
Hellman Ernest O. W., mach. r. 3334,

26th
Hellman Eugene H., cashier P. Greenberg

& Co., r. 8 Henrietta Sq.
HEXiIiMAN ZSAIAS W., pres. Nevada

Natl. Bank. NW. cor. Montgomery and
Pine, r. 1801 Franklin

HEIiI^MAN I. "W. JB., vice-pres. and
mgr. Union Trust Co. of San Francis-
co, NE. cor. Montgomery and Market,
r. 2612 Scott

Hellman Paul V., r. 8 Henrietta Sq.
Hellman Svante, steward, r. 3334, 26th
Hellman W. Mrs., widow, r. 8 Henrietta

Sq.
Hellmann Anthony C, stocks and bonds,

Hayward Bldg. r. Redwood City
HEI.I.SIANN BBOS. 8c GO. (H. G. and G.

H. Hellmann and Adolf Willkamm)
com. mchts., exporters and importers,
220 Market and 12 Front

Hellmann George H. (Hellmann Bros. &
Co.) r. San Rafael

Hellmann Horatio G. (Hellmann Bros. &
Co.) r. 2412 Gough

Hellmann Paul, salesman, r. 658 Hermann
Hellmann Richard B., office Crocker

Bldg. r. San Rafael
lC7"Hellmann. See Hellman, Helman and

Hillman
Hellmuth Albert, mach. r. ."i.^l Tehama
Hellquist Emile, tanner, r. 170 Highland

Av.
Hellrich Charles, lab. r. 5014 California
Hellrich Paul, r. 49 Zoe
Hellsten Ernest G., master mariner U. S.

A. T. Service
Hellsten Oscar, ship carp. r. 554 Minna
Hellstrom Claus P., barber, 82Z Kearny,

r. 824 Kearny
Hellstrom E., porter, r. lu Bernard
Hellwig Albert, driver, r. 346 Minna
HEBIiWIG CHAKi;i:S A., propr. Hell-

wig's Confectionery and Cafe, 112
Grant Av.

Hellwig Christian (Liegallet - Hellwig
Tanning Co.) r. 1236 Guerrero

Hellwig Henry C, tanner, r. 1236 Guer-
rero

C^Hellwig. See Helwig
KEI^I^WIG'S CONFECTIOITEZl'S' AND

CAFi:, 112 Grant Av.
Helm Caroline, r. 1370 Vallejo
Helm Charles, lab. r. 7 Clay
Helm Frank, r. ^Vz Tay
HEIiM THEODOBE, groceries, wines,

liquors and cigars, 601 Hayes, SW.
cor. Laguna, tel. Fell 1303, r. 523 La-
guna

Helm William J., bricklayer, r. 1422^^
California

Helman Gilbert W., salesman W. T.
Smith & Son, r. 2140 Steiner

Helman Matthew, lab. r. 17% Welsh
Helmer A. E., bartender Palace' Hotel
Helmer Catherine, widow, r. 2209, 16th
Helmer Josephine, widow, r. 723 York
Helmer Laurine, widow, r. 249, 13th
Helmer Lorenz, r. 522 Valencia
Helmers Louise, widow, r. 8 Montgomery

Av.
Helmers Ralph A., elk. Pac. Car Service

Bureau S. P. Co. r. 8 Montgomery Av.
Helmers Victor S., packer, r. 8 Mont-

gomery Av.
Helmet August, plumber, r. 120 London
Helmholz Henry, mach. r. 429 Harriet
Helmke Bertha A. Miss. r. 1135 Mission
Helmke Edward, groceries, cor. 15th and

Sanchez, r. 196 Sanchez
Helmore George A., elk. Local Frgt. S. P.

Co. r. 2111 Golden Gate Av.

Olieland's Extra Pale
IS EXTRA GOOD UGER BEER

No expense spared to make it so

Helmquest William J., sec. Stuparich
Mfg. Co., r. 980 Page

Helmquist Andrew, artist Elite Photo
Studio, r. 144, 2d Av.

Helmquist Charles A., tailor, Hearst
Bldg. r. 1001/2 Fillmore

Helmrich Fritz, serviceman Spring Val-
ley W. W. r. 75 Shipley

Helms Charles A., blacksmith, r. 1033
Valencia

Helms Emma J., widow, r. 1330 Lombard
Helms Fred J. elk. G. J. Pauli
Helms Fred W., elk. C. Claussen, r. Ill

Clipper
Helms Frederick J., r. 1033 Valencia
Helms George J., salesman J. G. lis & Co.

r. 607 Powell
Helms George L.. physician, 123 Ellis
Helms George W., capt. U. S. A. Presidio
Helms Hannibal, ^iharmacist G. Leipnitz

& Co. r. 657 Bush
Helms Herman, lab. r. 511 Connecticut
Helms James H., sergeant police, r. 234,

6 th Av.
Helms John F., salesman Siebe Bros. &

Plagemann, r. Ill Clipper
Helms John H., policeman, r. 2031-2 Guer-

rero
Helms John W., elk. C. M. Foster & Co.

r. 517 Post
Helms Mary A., widow, r. 1033 Valencia
Helms Mary G., widow, r. 2138 Howard
Helmstein Nels, waiter, r. 28 Birch Av.
Helmsworth Michael, master str. Enci-

nal, r. 1904 Mission
Helmuth Louis, barber, r. 466 Minna rear
Helping Hand Hotel, 641 Commercial
Helsing Jonas, ship carp. r. 1021 Natoma
Heltzen Christian, lab. r. 220 Natoma
Helversen Charles, lab. r. 572 Folsbm
C^Helversen. See Halverson
Helvetia Hotel, Bricker & Werlen proprs.

431-433 Pine
Helvetia Marine Insurance Co. (of St.

Gall) 315 California
HEI.VETIA MIIiK CONDENSING CO.

(Illinois and Iowa) Charles W. Buck
vice-pres. and Western mgr. 3 Califor-
nia

Helvetia Swiss Fire Insurance Co. (of St.
Gall) 315 California

Helvogt Eliza, widow, r. 2427 Folsom
Helwig Monroe C, mgr. Federal Invest-

ment Co. r. Occidental Hotel
CT'Helwig. See Hellwig
Hely Mariam. widow, r. 1911 Polk
Hember Ernest, elk. P. C. SS. Co.
Hemberger Albert J., sailmkr. r. 1099

Broadway
Hemberger Frank, elk. H. Huddleston &

Co. r. 1099 Broadway
Hembree Atlas, student, r. 2203 Sutter
Hemelright Ira E., elk. r. 27414 Clara
Hemenez Manuel J., policeman r. 2511

McAllister
Hemenover Albert, druggist, 301 Clement.

r. 219, 3d Av.
Hemenway Chester E., carrier Postoffice.

r. 931 Buchanan
Hemenway Melville D., mach. 36 Gearv
HEMENWAY S-ZXVESTEB W. (Hemen-

way & Miller) 608 Hearst Bldg. r. ]()2G
Greenwich

CUIGIHIOOR WHISKIES "^M^404 Front St


